High Frequency Inductors SMD
Type 3640 Series
Type 3640 Series
The 3640 series is an innovative
thin film chip inductor designed for
high frequency application in the
communications industry. This
inductor combines very small size

t
b
How to Order
3640 2A 1N0 G TD
Common Part
1H – 0201 Package
1E – 0402 Package
1J – 0603 Package
2A – 0805 Package
3A – 1206 Package
Case Size
See relevant table
for Inductance Code
Inductance Value Tolerance
3640
F - ±1%
G - ±2%
H - ±3%
J - ±5%
B - ±0.1nH
A - ±0.2nH
S - ±0.3nH
Packaging
TD - 5000 pcs/reel
TDF - 1000pcs/reel
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true